
Name

Company

Tel:

Fax:

E-mail:

Date:

Date Parts Required:

Delivery Address:

Billing Address:

End User Information:
(Name, Company, City, State, Zip)

Purchase Order Number:

Shipping Instructions:

Special Instructions:

Ordering Instructions:
When ordering spare parts refer to the diagram for 
item numbers.  Complete this form in full and then 
fax-back to (770) 810-9456, or contact your Varec 
local representative.

For more information visit www.varec.com 69

2500 Automatic Tank Gauge
Negator Cassette Kit
.

Item  Part No. Description Qty
50 06-10368 Negator Cassette only

68 13-10652 Negator Cassette kit

Item Part# Item QTY
4 B7415-093 Teflon Washer (Not shown - used on older gaugeheads) 2

23 P10-2 Retaining Ring, 5/16 SS 1

44 P31-1 Washer 9/16X21/64X1/16 SS. 1

45 P31-13 Shim washer 562X.316/.313X.005SS 6

49 P031-11-1807 HSCS 1/4-20X1-1/4 2

50 06-10368 Negator Cassette 1

51 06-10364 Tape Storage Sheave Assembly - Cassette 1

52 06-10490 Crank Handle Assy - Cassette 1

52

23

44
45

45

Standard Gaugehead
The Negator Cassette Conversion Kit

replaces all the parts highlighted *
 from a standard gaugehead

Note  Use items 44 and 45 as required

49

45

51

50

Negator Cassette
 Gaugehead



Varec, Inc., 5834 Peachtree Corners East, Peachtree Corners (Atlanta), GA 30092 USA
Tel: +1 (770) 447-9202 | Toll Free: +1 (866) 698-2732 | Fax: +1 (770) 662-8939 | www.varec.com

2022 © Varec, Inc. All Rights Reserved. This document is for information purposes only. Varec, Inc. makes no warranties, express or implied, in this 
summary. The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

Document Code: APM012-20221026

2500 ATG

70


	2500 Automatic Tank Gauge
	Negator Cassette Kit


