2500 Automatic Tank Gauge

Negator Cassette Kit



Name

Company

Tel:

Fax:

E-mail:

Date:

Date Parts Required:

Delivery Address:

Billing Address:

End User Information:

(Name, Company, City, State, Zip)

Purchase Order Number:

Shipping Instructions:

Special Instructions:

Ordering Instructions:

When ordering spare parts refer to the diagram for item numbers. Complete this form in full and then fax-back to (770) 810-9456, or contact your Varec local representative.

Item	Part No.	Description	Qty
50	06-10368	Negator Cassette only	
68	13-10652	Negator Cassette kit	

Item	Part#	Item	QTY
4	B7415-093	Teflon Washer (Not shown - used on older gaugeheads)	2
23	P10-2	Retaining Ring, 5/16 SS	1
44	P31-1	Washer 9/16X21/64X1/16 SS.	1
45	P31-13	Shim washer 562X.316/.313X.005SS	6
49	P031-11-1807	HSCS 1/4-20X1-1/4	2
50	06-10368	Negator Cassette	1
51	06-10364	Tape Storage Sheave Assembly - Cassette	1
52	06-10490	Crank Handle Assy - Cassette	1



